Solutions for Electrical Power
& Ground Connections
North America
• Insulators
• Busbar Supports
• Connecting Clamps
• Grounding Products
• Cabling Sleeves

•	Male-female allowing stable mounting
•	See drawing on DH
•	�A complete range of accessories for
easy distribution block assembly
Part
No. Description
L
mm
Ø
mm
A
mm
B
mm
kg
561560 DMH10M4 10 M4 8-10 7 100 0.003
561570 DMH15M4 15 M4 8-10 7 100 0.005
561580 DMH20M4 20 M4 8-10 7 100 0.007
561590 DMH25M4 25 M4 8-10 7 50 0.008
561600 DMH30M4 30 M4 8-10 7 50 0.010
561610 DMH35M4 35 M4 8-10 7 50 0.012
561620 DMH40M4 40 M4 8-10 7 50 0.0125
561630 DMH50M4 50 M4 8-10 7 50 0.017
561640 DMH60M4 60 M4 8-10 7 25 0.019
Part
No. Description
L
mm

560600 DH30M5 30 M5 7 13 100 0.006
560610 DH45M5 45 M5 7 13 100 0.009
560620 DH55M5 55 M5 7 13 100 0.011
560630 DH70M5 70 M5 7 13 100 0.014
560640 DH85M5 85 M5 7 13 100 0.017
560650 DH120M5 120 M5 7 13 100 0.024
Part
No. Description A
kg
560800 CAPN5 M5 100 0.001
560810 CAPN6 M6 100 0.001
560820 CAPN15 M5 100 0.003
560830 CAPN16 M6 100 0.003
560840 CAPB5 M5 100 0.004
560850 CAPB6 M6 100 0.004
561660 DMH15M5 15 M5 10 8 50 0.006
561670 DMH20M5 20 M5 10 8 50 0.008
561680 DMH25M5 25 M5 10 8 50 0.010
561690 DMH30M5 30 M5 10 8 50 0.012
561700 DMH35M5 35 M5 10 8 25 0.014
561710 DMH40M5 40 M5 10 8 25 0.016
561720 DMH50M5 50 M5 10 8 25 0.022
561730 DMH60M5 60 M5 10 8 25 0.027
561740 DMH70M5 70 M5 10 8 25 0.029
561750 DMH80M5 80 M5 10 8 25 0.033
561760 DMH15M6 15 M6 10 8 50 0.010
561770 DMH20M6 20 M6 12 8 50 0.012
561780 DMH30M6 30 M6 12 8 25 0.018
561790 DMH40M6 40 M6 12 8 25 0.025
561800 DMH50M6 50 M6 12 8 25 0.032
561810 DMH60M6 60 M6 12 8 25 0.038
561820 DMH70M6 70 M6 12 8 25 0.043
561830 DMH80M6 80 M6 12 8 25 0.052
561840 DMH90M6 90 M6 12 8 25 0.058
561850 DMH100M6 100 M6 12 8 10 0.064
560740 DH15M6 15 M6 7-8 13 100 0.004
560750 DH20M6 20 M6 7-8 13 100 0.005
560700 DH30M6 30 M6 7-8 13 100 0.009
560710 DH45M6 45 M6 7-8 13 100 0.013